
 

  

   
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

Testing Dates 

Thursday, April 1 

9:00-3:00 pm  

 

Saturday, April 3 

10:00-2:00pm 

 

Tuesday, April 6 

Wednesday, April 7 

Thursday, April 8 

9:00–3:00 pm each day 

 

Saturday, April 10 

10:00–2:00pm 

 

Tuesday, April 13 

Wednesday, April 14 

Thursday, April 15 

9:00-3:00 pm each day  

 

Saturday, April 17 

10:00–2:00 pm 

 

Tuesday, April 20 

Wednesday, April 21 

Thursday, April 22 

9:00-3:00 pm each day 

 

Saturday, April 24 
10:00–2:00 pm 

 

Tuesday, April 27 

Wednesday, April 28 

Thursday, April 29 

9:00–3:00 pm each day 
   

* 

No Cost 

COVID-19 Testing 

 

Appointment Scheduling: 

 To schedule an appointment, 

visit lhi.care/covidtesting.  
 

 Call (877) 562-4850 if you do not have 

internet or are registering for a minor 

 

 Location subject to change, please 

check: 

https://lhi.care/covidtesting 

for the latest location information 

 

Qualifications:  

Anyone who meets the testing criteria can be tested at an 

OptumServe community testing site, including uninsured, 

underinsured, undocumented and homeless 

individuals. OptumServe will generate a unique identification 

number for individuals who do not have a driver’s license.  
 

Harnett Health Sciences Center 
Central Carolina Community College  

51 Red Mulberry Way Parking lot 
Lillington, NC 27546 

 

Closed each day for a half-hour             
lunch break. 

https://lhi.care/covidtesting
https://lhi.care/covidtesting


 

  

 

 

Sin Costo 

Evento para Pruebas de 

COVID-19 

 
Harnett Health Sciences Center 

Central Carolina Community College 
Estacionamiento 

51 Red Mulberry Way 
Lillington, NC 27546 

 

 
 

Fechas de Pruebas 
 

jueves, Abril 1                  

9:00– 3:00 pm   

 

sábado, Abril 3              

10:00 – 2:00 pm 

 

martes, Abril 6                

miércoles, Abril 7         

jueves, Abril 8         

9:00– 3:00 pm 

    

sábado, Abril 10           

10:00 – 2:00 pm 

 

martes, Abril 13 

miércoles, Abril 14 

jueves, Abril 15 

 9:00 – 3:00 pm   

 

sábado, Abril 17 

10:00 – 2:00pm 

 

martes, Abril 20 

miércoles, Abril 21 

jueves, Abril 22 

9:00 – 3:00 pm       

     

Sábado, Abril 24 

10:00 – 2:00 pm 

 

martes, Abril 27 

miércoles, Abril 28 

jueves, Abril 29 

9:00 – 3:00 pm 

 
*Cerrado durante media hora para el 

almuerzo. 

Programación de Citas:  
 

 Para programar una cita, visite: 

lhi.care/covidtesting.  

 

 Si no tiene Internet o para registrar a un menor, 

llame al (877) 562-4850 

 

 Lugar sujeto a cambios, consulte 

https://lhi.care/covidtesting para 
obtener la información más actualizada sobre el 

lugar 

 

 Requisitos: 
Toda persona que cumpla los criterios para la prueba puede 

realizársela en el puesto para pruebas comunitario de 

OptumServe, incluidas las personas sin seguro, con seguro 

insuficiente, indocumentadas y sin hogar. OptumServe 

generará un número de identificación único para las personas 

que no tengan una licencia de conducir 

 


